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Shafiq, M. Zubair
The University of lowa
Email: zubair-shafig@uiowa.edu

Shafto, Patrick
Rutgers University Newark
Email: patrick.shafto@gmail.com

Shakarian, Paulo
CySIS Lab
Email: Shak@asu.edu

Shapiro, Daniel
University of California at Santa Cruz
Email: dgs@ucsc.edu

Shellman, Stephen
Strategic Analysis Enterprises (SAE), Inc.
Email: steve@strategicanalysisenterprises.com

Shen, Cuihua
University of California, Davis
Email: cuishen@ucdavis.edu

Shiffman, Gary
Giant Oak, Inc.
Email: gary.shifman@giantoak.com

Shpak, Solomiya
George Mason University
Email: sshpak@gmu.edu

Silvers, Jennifer
UCLA
Email: silvers@ucla.edu

Simek, Michal
Intific, Inc.
Email: msimek@intific.com

Simpson, Erin
Caerus Associates
Email: esimpson@caerusassociates.com

Sims, Chris
Drexel University
Email: chris.sims@drexel.edu

Sin, Steve
University of Maryland
Email: sinss@umd.edu

Singh, Vivek
Rutgers University
Email: vivek.k.singh@rutgers.edu

Sintov, Nicole
University of Southern California
Email: sintov@usc.edu

Siroky, David
Arizona State University
Email: david.siroky@asu.edu

Sisco, Jim
ENODO Global, Inc.
Email: jim@enodoglobal.com

Skiba, Lynsay
Social Science Matrix
Email: lynsayskiba@berkeley.edu

Skinner, Anna
AnthroTronix, Inc.
Email: askinner@atinc.com
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Sliva, Amy
Charles River Analytics
Email: asliva@cra.com

Smith-Lovin, Lynn
Duke University
Email: smithlov@soc.duke.edu

Sopher, Barry
Rutgers University
Email: sopher@econ.rutgers.edu

Spivey, S. Margaret
Washington University in St. Louis
Email: spivey@wustl.edu

Sputz, Sharon
Columbia University
Email: ssputz@columbia.edu

Stacy, Webb
Aptima, Inc.
Email: wstacy@aptima.com

Starger, Craig
Future Earth

Email: craig.starger@futureearth.org

Stauffer, Christopher

Visionary Systems and Research (VSR)

Email: stauffer@vsandr.com

Steckman, Laura
WBB
Email: Lsteckman@wbbinc.com

Stevenson, John
START
Email: stevensonian@gmail.com

Stewart, Alexander
University College London
Email: alex.stewart@ucl.ac.uk

Stewart, Chris
Gallup
Email: chris_stewart@gallup.com

Stewart, Clayton
UCL
Email: cstewartl4@sky.com

Streltsov, Simon
LongShortWay Inc
Email: simon@longshortway.com

Strzalkowski, Tomek
SUNY Albany
Email: tomek@albany.edu

Suchow, Jordan
University of California, Berkeley
Email: suchow@berkeley.edu

Sukthankar, Gita
University of Central Florida
Email: gitars@eecs.ucf.edu

Sun, Ron
RPI
Email: rsun@rpi.edu

Sun, Yizhou
Northeastern University
Email: yzsun@ccs.neu.edu

Sundaram, Shankar

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

Email: sundaraml@Iinl.gov

Surana, Amit

United Technologies Research Center

Email: suranaa@utrc.utc.com

Swaminathan, Vanitha
University of Pittsburgh
Email: vanitha@katz.pitt.edu
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Sycara, Katia
Carnegie Mellon University
Email: katia@cs.cmu.edu

Szymanski, Margaret
Palo Alto Research Center Inc.
Email: peggy.szymanski@parc.com

Tamayo, Mike
Next Century Corporation

Email: mike.tamayo@nextcentury.com

Tambe, Milind
University of Southern California
Email: tambe@usc.edu

Tamir, Diana
Princeton University
Email: dtamir@princeton.edu

Tan, John
SciX3 LLC
Email: jtan@scix3.com

Tangherlini, Timothy
UCLA
Email: tango@humnet.ucla.edu

Tejeda, Catherine
Parenthetic
Email: ctejeda@parenthetic.io

Terzian, Deanna
CurriculaWorks
Email: dterzian@curriculaworks.com

Thill, Jean-Claude
UNC Charlotte
Email: jfthil@uncc.edu

Thornton, Wayne
Charles River Analytics
Email: wthornton@cra.com

Thoroughman, Kurt
Washington University in St. Louis
Email: Thoroughman@wustl.edu

Thronton, Wayne
Charles River Analytics
Email: wthornton@cra.com

Tierno, Jorge
Barnstorm Research Corporation
Email: jorge.tierno@barnstormresearch.com

Tolosa, Vanessa
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Email: tolosal@linl.gov

Tomlinson, Marc
Language Computer Corporation
Email: marc@languagecomputer.com

Tully, Emily
Strategic Analysis, Inc.
Email: Emily.Tully.ctr@darpa.mil

Umpleby, Stuart
George Washington University
Email: umpleby@gmail.com

Upal, Afzal
Defence Research and Development Canada
Email: afzal.upal@forces.gc.ca

Urban, Mike
Urban Designs
Email: mikeurban@gmail.com

Van Hentenryck, Pascal
University of Michigan
Email: pvanhent@umich.edu

Venkateswaran, Venkat
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Email: venkav3@rpi.edu
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Venturelli, Shalini
American University
Email: sventur@gmail.com

Vergani, Silvia
IDEO
Email: svergani@ideo.com

Vierling, Kendy
DARPA
Email: kendy.vierling@darpa.mil

Von Holle, Kate
University of Chicago
Email: kvonholle@uchicago.edu

Walker, Mark
Louisiana State University
Email: mwalk67@Isu.edu

Wall, Patricia
PARC Inc.
Email: wall@parc.com

Wallace, William
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Email: wallaw@rpi.edu

Wanchissen, Barbara
National Academy of Sciences
Email: bwanchisen@nas.edu

Wang, Ning
University of Southern California
Email: nwang@ict.usc.edu

Weber, Matthew
Rutgers University
Email: matthew.weber@rutgers.edu

Wegrzyn, Mariusz
Omega Consulting
Email: mariuszwegrzyn@wp.pl

Weibel, Nadir
University of California, San Diego
Email: weibel@ucsd.edu

Weir, Carl
Boston Fusion
Email: carl.weir@bostonfusion.com

Weis, Robin Tim

Embassy of Austria - Office of Science & Technology

Email: weis@ostaustria.org

Weiser, Natalie

Natalie Weiser, LLC / Global Hybrid Company

Email: nweiser30@gmail.com

Wheeler, Ward
American Museum of Natural History
Email: wheeler@amnh.org

Whitaker, Elizabeth
Georgia Tech Research Institute
Email: betty.whitaker@gtri.gatech.edu

Whitaker, Michael
ICF International
Email: michael.whitaker@icfi.com

Whitton, John
LANL
Email: jwhitton@lanl.gov

Whyne, Eric
DataMachines.io
Email: ericwhyne@datamachines.io

Widener, Don
BAE Systems
Email: don.widener@baesystems.com

Williams, Mike
Phase Zero
Email: mikewilliams@phasezero.io
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Wisecarver, Michelle
PDRI: A CEB Company
Email: Michelle.Wisecarver@pdri.com

Wood, Matthew
US Army Engineer Research & Development Center
Email: matthew.d.wood@usace.army.mil

Wu, Felix
University of California, Davis
Email: sfwu@ucdavis.edu

Wu, Peggy
SIFT - Smart Information Flow Technologies
Email: pwu@sift.net

Xu, Roger
Intelligent Automation, Inc.
Email: hgxu@i-a-i.com

Yanagi, Matthew
SPAWARSYSCEN-PAC
Email: matthew.yanagi@navy.mil

Yue, Andrew
IST Research
Email: andrew.yue@istresearch.com

Zabala-Iturriagagoitia, Jon Mikel
University of Deusto
Email: jmzabala@deusto.es

Zak, Paul
Claremont Graduate University
Email: paul@neuroeconomicstudies.org

Zenzen, Fran
ASURE
Email: zenzen@asu.edu

Zheng, Tian
Columbia University
Email: tz33@columbia.edu

Ziegler, Matthias
Lockheed Martin

Email:

matthias.d.ziegler@Imco.com

Zimmerman, Laura
Applied Research Associates

Email:

lzimmerman@ara.com
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